
Econo League 2023 - 2024 

Tue Jan 9 P. Bibby v Henry Hulowski v Goulet B. Bibby v McBeath Hurl v Goertz 

Tue Jan 16 Henry v Hurl Goertz v Goulet McBeath v Hulowski B. Bibby v P. Bibby 

Tue Jan 23 Hurl v B. Bibby P. Bibby v McBeath Goulet v Henry Hulowski v Goertz 

Tue Jan 30 Hulowski v P. Bibby Henry v Goertz McBeath v Hurl B. Bibby v Goulet 

Tue Feb 6 Goertz v B. Bibby Henry v Hulowski Goulet v McBeath Hurl v P. Bibby 

Tue Feb 13 B. Bibby v Henry Hulowski v Hurl McBeath v Goertz P. Bibby v Goulet 

Tue Feb 20 McBeath v Henry B. Bibby v Hulowski P. Bibby v Goertz Hurl v Goulet 

Tue Feb 27 Henry v P. Bibby Hulowski v Goulet Goertz v Hurl B. Bibby v McBeath 

Tue Mar 5 Goulet v Goertz McBeath v Hulowski P. Bibby v B. Bibby Hurl v Henry 

Tue Mar 12 B. Bibby v Hurl McBeath v P. Bibby Henry v Goulet Hulowski v Goertz 

 

Playoffs to follow 


